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Women / 6 / Group 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Valdez609
Precision South

9.350 9.000 9.4259.175 36.950
3 5 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Johnson625
Precision South

9.050 9.275 9.1509.100 36.575
4 2 3 5 2 

2 

Trinity Velez618
Precision South

8.900 8.850 9.0009.450 36.200
7 6 1 6 3 

3 

Madison Prosperie621
Precision South

9.400 8.600 9.2758.450 35.725
2 7 7 3T 4 

4 

Kennedi Moore605
Precision South

9.550 9.150 8.9257.850 35.475
1 3 11 7 5 

5 

Isabella Nunez604
Precision South

8.550 9.350 8.5009.000 35.400
11 1 4 11 6 

6 

Brooke Bickford608
Precision South

8.800 9.100 8.7008.625 35.225
8 4 6 9 7 

7 

Alana Fisher603
Panastics

9.000 8.450 9.3007.800 34.550
5T 9 12 2 8 

8 

Madelynn Crow606
Paramount

8.750 8.500 8.8258.425 34.500
9 8 8 8 9 

9 

Kassie Strickland611
Club Gymnastics

8.650 7.150 9.2758.175 33.250
10 12 9 3T 10 

10 

Trinity Moreland613
Paramount

9.000 7.750 8.0758.100 32.925
5T 10T 10 12 11 

11 

Chloe Pressley610
GymSations

7.600 7.750 8.5758.850 32.775
12 10T 5 10 12 

12 
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